M1900002656

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(Å	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	

ſ



03/05/19--01024--011 +*125.00





T		a CC	OVER LETTER				
	tration Section on of Corporation	18					
V SUD IDCZ:	ivint Solar Asset 3	Project Company, LLC					
SUBJECT:		Project Company, LLC Name o	f Limited Liability	Company			-
The enclosed ".	Application by For	eign Limited Liability Con d to register the above refe	npany for Authori	zation to Tr			
Please return al	l correspondence o	concerning this matter to th	e following:				
	Jematisa Ander	son					
		ì	Name of Person				-
	Vivint Solar, Ir	IC.					
			Firm/Company				-
	1800 W. Ashto	n Blvd.					
			Address				-
	Lehi, UT 8404;	3					2019 HAR
		City/	State and Zip Coo	le			HAR
	jem.anderson@v						1 ©7
		E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annu	al report no	tification)		E.
For further info	rmation concernin	g this matter, please call:					E O
Jemat	isa Anderson		385 at (429-61	21	-	6
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Cod	le Day	ytime Telephone	Number	-
	<u>ING ADDRESS:</u>				<u>T ADDRESS:</u>		
	on of Corporations ration Section				of Corporations tion Section		
	lox 6327			Clifton E			
Tallah	assee, FL 32314			2661 Ex	ecutive Center C see, FL 32301	ircle	
	neck for the follow 5.00 Filing Fee	ing amount:	🗆 \$155.00 Fi	ling Fee &	🗆 \$160.00 Fil	ling Fac. C	artificato
<u>داد ص</u>	J.ou Thing Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified Cop		of Status & Co		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605 0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Vivint Solar Asset 2 Project Company, LLC

tame unavaliable, enter atternate i	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flu	orida The alterna	ate name must include "Limited Liability)	Company," "L L C," or "LLC
Delaware		3.		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if	applicable)
2/12/2019				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ		hty)	
1800 W. Ashton Blvd.		6, 18	800 W. Ashton Blvd.	
(Street Address of Principal Office)		(Mailing Address)		
Lehi,Utah 84043		Le	hi, Utah 84043	
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_		
Name and street_addre;	is of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	: <u>NOT_</u> acce	eptable)	
Name and street_addre;		к <u>NOT</u> асси	eptable)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name and <u>street addre</u> : Name:	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box CT Corporation System	(<u>NOT</u> acci		1 : F
Name:	CT Corporation System	N <u>OT</u> acce		i in in
		к <u>NOT</u> асси		
Name:	CT Corporation System	(<u>NOT</u> acci	, Florida <u>33324</u>	1 : 1

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of cell statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position, as registered agent.

(Jsh.M.	hm	Cristie Myers, Assistant Secretary	
(Registered agent's signature)			

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
CEO	David Bywater	Chief Legal Officer	C. Dan Black 1800 W. Ashton Blvd.
		-	Lchi Utah 84043
		_	

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutors third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

	n Klack
Superior of	an adminived for the

C. Dan Black, Chief Legal Officer

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VIVINT SOLAR ASSET 2 PROJECT COMPANY, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 202286134 Date: 02-19-19

Page 1

7280156 8300

SR# 20191151831 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml